Position

Police Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$203,818
$180,480
$176,206
$154,140
$154,013
$151,975
$151,972
$151,949
$150,756
$147,479
$147,438
$146,211
$143,017
$138,383
$136,081
$134,912
$134,347
$131,507
$125,604
$122,812
$122,794
$121,928
$121,563
$119,639
$117,558
$112,883
$112,509
$111,319
$110,491
$110,177

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$102,829
$80,635
$83,545
$63,556
$51,556
$54,469
$41,852
$53,321
$53,045
$55,610
$51,356
$71,196
$63,850
$55,164
$69,022
$51,850
$43,214
$37,922
$72,011
$55,289
$69,154
$38,027
$26,921
$54,903
$48,096
$40,288
$50,691
$35,833
$49,193
$49,307



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$109,198
$108,186
$107,917
$106,914
$105,132
$104,708
$103,415
$103,391
$102,479
$102,428
$101,940
$101,010
$100,036
$99,709
$99,084
$98,224
$97,971
$97,208
$96,950
$96,810
$96,294
$94,952
$94,033
$93,650
$93,081
$92,632
$92,192
$91,155
$91,101
$90,341
$89,746
$87,847

$42,288
$49,730
$49,694
$54,989
$40,519
$56,327
$54,415
$37,579
$40,885
$45,122
$54,415
$39,794
$47,256
$38,894
$36,033
$33,547
$53,088
$47,539
$48,670
$48,199
$53,842
$33,382
$24,568
$35,924
$38,220
$35,594
$46,053
$49,767
$39,394
$37,500
$33,083
$31,521



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Emergency Dispatcher Il
Crime Analyst

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Emergency Dispatcher Il
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Information Systems Analyst
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Law Enforcement Technician
Police Officer

Emergency Dispatcher Il
Emergency Dispatch Supervisor
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Law Enforcement Technician

Law Enforcement Technician

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$87,759
$86,838
$86,817
$86,444
$86,116
$85,832
$85,451
$85,349
$83,539
$81,690
$80,891
$80,036
$79,180
$79,178
$78,981
$78,911
$78,270
$78,183
$77,502
$76,069
$75,915
$74,687
$73,204
$72,904
$72,888
$72,847
$72,221
$70,827
$70,337
$69,950
$67,211
$65,739

$40,249
$36,760
$46,698
$47,009
$41,484
$41,938
$37,092
$32,551
$46,053
$45,758
$47,389
$45,907
$20,757
$27,821
$45,435
$48,549
$27,758
$45,547
$35,438
$15,048
$13,340
$28,085
$20,649
$15,198
$32,623
$13,828
$15,554
$17,744
$17,198
$20,153
$19,946
$13,676



Police Officer

Police Officer
Administrative Assistant
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Executive Assistant

Law Enforcement Technician
Police Officer

Police Officer

Law Enforcement Technician
Police Officer

Emergency Dispatcher |
Police Officer

Police Officer

Animal Control Officer |

Law Enforcement Technician
Police Officer

Police Officer

Animal Control Officer Il
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Police Records Assistant Il
Office Specialist

Animal Control Licensing
Inspector

Police Records Assistant I
Police Officer

Police Records Assistant I
Police Transcriptionist
Police Officer

Animal Control Officer |
Police Records Assistant Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$65,577
$65,312
$64,858
$64,858
$63,954
$63,907
$63,807
$63,277
$63,008
$62,432
$62,335
$61,957
$61,727
$60,440
$60,122
$59,464
$58,861
$57,820
$56,031
$52,792
$51,520
$51,089

$50,981
$49,979
$48,174
$47,659
$47,650
$46,441
$45,816
$43,755
$42,494

$31,297
$40,385
$15,607
$11,579
$24,979
$19,520
$38,363
$47,745
$16,817
$18,999
$18,973
$38,841
$31,858
$11,121
$25,667
$31,586
$40,625
$24,165
$11,437
$16,783
$10,770
$23,255

$9,680
$21,198
$16,875
$18,013
$14,234
$23,557
$15,717
$15,728
$18,804



Police Records Assistant |
Police Officer

Emergency Dispatch Supervisor
Police Records Assistant Il
Emergency Dispatcher I
Police Officer

Police Records Assistant |
Police Officer

Emergency Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Emergency Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Dispatcher (Pt)

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Police Cadet

Parking Enforcement Officer
Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Records Assistant |
Police Cadet

Emergency Dispatcher |
Parking Enforcement Officer
Police Officer

Police Cadet

Emergency Dispatcher |
Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Officer

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$41,798
$40,443
$39,576
$39,450
$38,912
$38,698
$37,482
$28,596
$28,032
$25,414
$25,312
$23,519
$20,558
$17,121
$13,131
$13,009
$12,299
$11,023
$10,104
$9,518
$9,429
$8,378
$8,347
$8,319
$8,253
$7,747
$6,079
$5,382
$4,173
$2,185
$1,045
$500

$9,813
$9,207
$814
$22,297
$22,343
$18,173
$14,593
$34,608
$630
$7,937
$13,178
$8,844
$9,689
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$7,002
$0
$3,587
$0
$1,994
$0
$2,832
$0

$0

$0



