Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Rialto	Police	\$203,818	\$102,829
Police Lieutenant		Rialto	Police	\$180,480	\$80,635
Police Captain		Rialto	Police	\$176,206	\$83,545
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$154,140	\$63,556
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$154,013	\$51,556
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$151,975	\$54,469
Police Corporal		Rialto	Police	\$151,972	\$41,852
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$151,949	\$53,321
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$150,756	\$53,045
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$147,479	\$55,610
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$147,438	\$51,356
Police Lieutenant		Rialto	Police	\$146,211	\$71,196
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$143,017	\$63,850
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$138,383	\$55,164
Police Lieutenant		Rialto	Police	\$136,081	\$69,022
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$134,912	\$51,850
Police Corporal		Rialto	Police	\$134,347	\$43,214
Police Corporal		Rialto	Police	\$131,507	\$37,922
Police Lieutenant		Rialto	Police	\$125,604	\$72,011
Police Corporal		Rialto	Police	\$122,812	\$55,289
Police Lieutenant		Rialto	Police	\$122,794	\$69,154
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$121,928	\$38,027
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$121,563	\$26,921
Police Corporal		Rialto	Police	\$119,639	\$54,903
Police Sergeant		Rialto	Police	\$117,558	\$48,096
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$112,883	\$40,288
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$112,509	\$50,691
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$111,319	\$35,833
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$110,491	\$49,193
Police Officer		Rialto	Police	\$110,177	\$49,307

Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$109,198	\$42,288
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$108,186	\$49,730
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$107,917	\$49,694
Police Corporal	Rialto	Police	\$106,914	\$54,989
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$105,132	\$40,519
Police Corporal	Rialto	Police	\$104,708	\$56,327
Police Corporal	Rialto	Police	\$103,415	\$54,415
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$103,391	\$37,579
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$102,479	\$40,885
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$102,428	\$45,122
Police Corporal	Rialto	Police	\$101,940	\$54,415
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$101,010	\$39,794
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$100,036	\$47,256
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$99,709	\$38,894
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$99,084	\$36,033
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$98,224	\$33,547
Police Corporal	Rialto	Police	\$97,971	\$53,088
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$97,208	\$47,539
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$96,950	\$48,670
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$96,810	\$48,199
Police Corporal	Rialto	Police	\$96,294	\$53,842
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$94,952	\$33,382
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$94,033	\$24,568
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$93,650	\$35,924
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$93,081	\$38,220
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$92,632	\$35,594
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$92,192	\$46,053
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$91,155	\$49,767
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$91,101	\$39,394
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$90,341	\$37,500
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$89,746	\$33,083
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$87,847	\$31,521

Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$87,759	\$40,249
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$86,838	\$36,760
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$86,817	\$46,698
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$86,444	\$47,009
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$86,116	\$41,484
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$85,832	\$41,938
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$85,451	\$37,092
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$85,349	\$32,551
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$83,539	\$46,053
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$81,690	\$45,758
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$80,891	\$47,389
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$80,036	\$45,907
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$79,180	\$20,757
Crime Analyst	Rialto	Police	\$79,178	\$27,821
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$78,981	\$45,435
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$78,911	\$48,549
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$78,270	\$27,758
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$78,183	\$45,547
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$77,502	\$35,438
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$76,069	\$15,048
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$75,915	\$13,340
Information Systems Analyst	Rialto	Police	\$74,687	\$28,085
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$73,204	\$20,649
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$72,904	\$15,198
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$72,888	\$32,623
Law Enforcement Technician	Rialto	Police	\$72,847	\$13,828
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$72,221	\$15,554
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$70,827	\$17,744
Emergency Dispatch Supervisor	Rialto	Police	\$70,337	\$17,198
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$69,950	\$20,153
Law Enforcement Technician	Rialto	Police	\$67,211	\$19,946
Law Enforcement Technician	Rialto	Police	\$65,739	\$13,676

Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$65,577	\$31,297
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$65,312	\$40,385
Administrative Assistant	Rialto	Police	\$64,858	\$15,607
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$64,858	\$11,579
Executive Assistant	Rialto	Police	\$63,954	\$24,979
Law Enforcement Technician	Rialto	Police	\$63,907	\$19,520
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$63,807	\$38,363
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$63,277	\$47,745
Law Enforcement Technician	Rialto	Police	\$63,008	\$16,817
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$62,432	\$18,999
Emergency Dispatcher I	Rialto	Police	\$62,335	\$18,973
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$61,957	\$38,841
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$61,727	\$31,858
Animal Control Officer I	Rialto	Police	\$60,440	\$11,121
Law Enforcement Technician	Rialto	Police	\$60,122	\$25,667
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$59,464	\$31,586
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$58,861	\$40,625
Animal Control Officer II	Rialto	Police	\$57,820	\$24,165
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$56,031	\$11,437
Police Records Assistant II	Rialto	Police	\$52,792	\$16,783
Office Specialist	Rialto	Police	\$51,520	\$10,770
Animal Control Licensing Inspector	Rialto	Police	\$51,089	\$23,255
Police Records Assistant II	Rialto	Police	\$50,981	\$9,680
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$49,979	\$21,198
Police Records Assistant II	Rialto	Police	\$48,174	\$16,875
Police Transcriptionist	Rialto	Police	\$47,659	\$18,013
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$47,650	\$14,234
Animal Control Officer I	Rialto	Police	\$46,441	\$23,557
Police Records Assistant II	Rialto	Police	\$45,816	\$15,717
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$43,755	\$15,728
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$42,494	\$18,804

Emergency Dispatch Supervisor	Rialto	Police	\$40,443 \$39,576	\$9,207 \$814
Police Records Assistant II	Rialto	Police	\$39,450	\$22,297
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$38,912	\$22,343
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$38,698	\$18,173
Police Records Assistant I	Rialto	Police	\$37,482	\$14,593
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$28,596	\$34,608
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$28,032	\$630
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$25,414	\$7,937
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$25,312	\$13,178
Emergency Dispatcher II	Rialto	Police	\$23,519	\$8,844
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$20,558	\$9,689
Dispatcher (Pt)	Rialto	Police	\$17,121	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer	Rialto	Police	\$13,131	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer	Rialto	Police	\$13,009	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer	Rialto	Police	\$12,299	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer	Rialto	Police	\$11,023	\$0
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$10,104	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer	Rialto	Police	\$9,518	\$0
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$9,429	\$0
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$8,378	\$0
Police Records Assistant I	Rialto	Police	\$8,347	\$7,002
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$8,319	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher I	Rialto	Police	\$8,253	\$3,587
Parking Enforcement Officer	Rialto	Police	\$7,747	\$0
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$6,079	\$1,994
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$5,382	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher I	Rialto	Police	\$4,173	\$2,832
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$2,185	\$0
Police Cadet	Rialto	Police	\$1,045	\$0
Police Officer	Rialto	Police	\$500	\$0